FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 CME 0851-0027	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).				
Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
X New	X Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment			
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Effective Date Merger Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	Change of Name			
Reel # Frame #	Other			
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date				
Name Auto-Graphics, Inc. Month Day Year				
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association				
Other				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name Dataquad, Inc.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
3004				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) POMONA	CA 91768 State/Country Zip Code			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is			
X Corporation Association Association Association Association				
Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate			
\(\times\)				
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Steet to be recorded, including time for reviewing me document and				
gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Steet. Send comments regarding this burdon astinate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Weatington, D.C. 20231 and to the Officer of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Menagement and Budget, Peperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Weatington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231				

TRADEMARK REEL: 002088 FRAME: 0894

FORM PTO-1618 Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0851-0027	Ра	ige 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patient and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic Rep	esentative Name and Address	Enter for the first Receiving	Party only.
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)		***************************************	
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Corresponden	Name and Address Area Code a	nd Telephone Number 310-449	9_1399
Name Ja	y H. Geller		-
Address (line 1) W	est Tower, Suite 4000		
Address (line 2) 24	25 W. Olympic Bl.		
Address (fine 3)	anta Monica, CA 90404		
Address (line 4)	. ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
- 4444	ter the total number of pages of the luding any attachments.	attached conveyance documen	# 1
	olication Number(s) or Registra		k if additional numbers attached
	demark Application Number <u>or t</u> he Registratio ark Application Number(s)	n Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numb Registration	
75885335	ark Approaudit number(e)	Registration	Tidin Da (5)
Number of Pro	perties Enter the total number of	f properties involved. #	1
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Propertie		0.00
Method of P Deposit Acc		Deposit Account	
	ount ent by deposit account or if additional fees ca Deposit Acco		50-1284
	Authorization	to charge additional fees: Ye	ss No X
Statement and	Signature	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
To the L attache	est of my knowledge and belief, the fore I copy is a true copy of the original docu	going information is true and corre ment. Charges to deposit account	ct and any are authorized, as
Jay H. Ge	d herein.	H. Hul	August 2, 2000
Day III. Ge	Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed

TRADEMARK REEL: 002088 FRAME: 0895

· i

700

ASSIGNMENT

JAY H GELLER PC

Whereas Auto-Graphics. Inc. has filled an application to register the trademark DATAQUAD based upon a bona fide intent to use in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Serial No. 75/885335; and

Whereas, Dataquad, Inc. is desirous of acquiring said mark;
Now, therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt of which
is hereby acknowledged, said Auto-Graphics, Inc. does hereby assign
unto said Dataquad, Inc. all right, title and interest in and to
the mark, and the above referenced trademark application.

Dated this 2nd day of August, 2000.

Auto-Graphics, Anc.

ВУ —

Dan Luebben Vice President

RECORDED: 08/02/2000

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002088 FRAME: 0896